) HOWMET
L) AEROSPACE

Raw Material Surcharge (RMS) Notice

Standard RMS Adder (USD/Ib)

Grade Ingot Bloom Round Billet
Std 6-4 $5.02 $5.90 $6.82
6-4 ELI $5.52 $6.49 $7.50
6-2-4-2 $6.78 $7.97 $9.20
6-6-2 $6.78 $7.97 $9.20

Effective for orders shipping in December 2024

Confidential

Rec Billet

$7.33

$8.07

$9.90

$9.90

Plate

$8.37

$9.21

$11.30

$11.30

Sheet

$14.62

$16.08

$19.73

$19.73



) HOWMET
L) AEROSPACE

Raw Material Surcharge (RMS) Notice

Standard RMS Adder (USD/Kg)

Grade Ingot Bloom Round Billet
Std 6-4 $11.06 $13.02 $15.03
6-4 ELI $12.17 $14.32 $16.53
6-2-4-2 $14.94 $17.57 $20.29
6-6-2 $14.94 $17.57 $20.29

Effective for orders shipping in December 2024

Confidential

Rec Billet

$16.17

$17.78

$21.82

$21.82

Plate

$18.45

$20.30

$24.91

$24.91

Sheet

$32.22

$35.43

$43.50

$43.50



