

## Raw Material Surcharge (RMS) Notice

	Standard RMS Adder (USD/lb)							
Grade	Ingot	Bloom	Round Billet	Rec Billet	Plate	Sheet		
Std 6-4	\$5.02	\$5.90	\$6.82	\$7.33	\$8.37	\$14.62		
6-4 ELI	\$5.52	\$6.49	\$7.50	\$8.07	\$9.21	\$16.08		
6-2-4-2	\$6.78	\$7.97	\$9.20	\$9.90	\$11.30	\$19.73		
6-6-2	\$6.78	\$7.97	\$9.20	\$9.90	\$11.30	\$19.73		



## Raw Material Surcharge (RMS) Notice

	Standard RMS Adder (USD/Kg)							
Grade	Ingot	Bloom	Round Billet	Rec Billet	Plate	Sheet		
Std 6-4	\$11.06	\$13.02	\$15.03	\$16.17	\$18.45	\$32.22		
6-4 ELI	\$12.17	\$14.32	\$16.53	\$17.78	\$20.30	\$35.43		
6-2-4-2	\$14.94	\$17.57	\$20.29	\$21.82	\$24.91	\$43.50		
6-6-2	\$14.94	\$17.57	\$20.29	\$21.82	\$24.91	\$43.50		